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FAIRFIELD

INN & SUITES **
Jarriott

TITUSVILLE « KENNEDY SPACE CENTER

ﬂ‘IaTusv‘iLL’E

.......

JUST LIKE AN EXPENSIVE HOTEL
WITHOUT THE EXPENSIVE PART.

Fairfield Inn & Suites ’
wants you to have everything you
need for a comfortable stay.

Free deluxe continental breakfast with hot, fresh
waffles, fresh fruit, yogurts, Jimmy Dean® sausage
& egg breakfast sandwiches, quiches, and a wide
assortment of cereals, muffins, bagels and more!

Fastest wireless and hardwire Internet,
new Road Runner Lightening® speed.

Titusville's only 100% smoke-free,
certified Green-Lodging hotel.

Discount tickets to Kennedy Space Center,
e airboat rides and attractions.

Free appetizers or discounts at popular local
restaurants.

Free 24-hour Business and Fitness Centers.

Pet-friendly rooms available.

4735 Helen Hauser Blvd., Titusville, FL 32780
-5 Exit 215 at SR 50

Loaasy  1.888-468-4934 *www.Marriott.com/TIXFI




Just the Place for You...

inutes from Port Canaveral,
ennedy Space Center,

ASA and Orlando
Attractions.

Welcome to the Space Coast’s TI tu SV' I I e

Newest Full-Service Hotel | Gateway to Nature and Space

American Police Hall of Fame
g TR Canaveral National Seashore
in all rooms | Enchanted Forest
Historic Downtown
Indian River Lagoon
Kennedy Space Center
Restaurants & Antique Shops
Titusville Municipal Marina
U.S. Space Walk of Fame
Warbird Museum

*Meeting and banqu

Holiday Inn

TITUSVILLE, KENNEDY SPACE CENTER

www.Titusville.com/discovery

.
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VISITOR COUNCIL MEMBERS

A Day Away Kayak Tours

Adventure Kayak of Cocoa Beach, Inc
Airboat Rides At Midway

American Police Hall of Fame & Museum
Best Western-Space Shuttle Inn KSC

Brevard Nature Alliance

Brevard Zoo/East Coast Zoological Society
Bright House Networks

Caffé Chocolat Restaurant & Gift Gallery
Canaveral National Seashore

Canaveral Port Authority

Captain Mark Wright

Casa Coquina Bed & Breakfast

Cheap Treasures Coins & Supplies

City of Titusville

Country Inns & Suites - Cape Canaveral
Crackerjacks Restaurant & Tiki Bar

Days Inn - Kennedy Space Center

Dixie Crossroads Seafood Restaurant
Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott/KSC
Florida Biplanes

Grasshopper Airboat Eco-Tours

Hampton Inn Titusville/KSC

Holiday Inn Titusville/KSC

Kelsey's Pizzeria

Kennedy Space Center Visitor Complex
Loughman Lake Lodge

Melbourne International Airport

Merritt Island National Wildlife Refuge
North Brevard Historical Museum

Parrish Medical Center

Quality Inn Kennedy Space Center
Ramada Inn & Suites Kennedy Space Center
Royal Oak Resort & Golf Club

Savings Safari: Brevard’s Ultimate Shoppers Guide
SKY Advertising

Space Coast Fun Guide

Super 8 - Kennedy Space Center

TD Bank

Three Oaks Motel

Titusville - Cocoa Airport Authority
Titusville Playhouse, Inc.

Tourist Development Council - TDC

U.S. Space Walk Of Fame Museum
Vacation Villas Resort

Valentino’s Restaurant

Valiant Air Command, Inc.

Wild Ocean Seafood Market

www.Titusville.org *

(321) 268-2655
(321) 480-8632
(407) 568-6790
(321) 2640911
(321) 2699100
(321) 268-5224
(321) 2549453
(321) 259-1460
(321) 2671713

(321) 267-1110 *

(321) 7837831
(321) 302-3474
(321) 268-4653
(321) 607-6813
(321) 3835775
(321) 784-8500
(321) 264-5065
(321) 269-4480
(321) 268-5000
(321) 3851818
(888) 3677433
(321) 6312990
(321) 383-9191
(321) 383-0200
(321) 2685555
(321) 449-4444
(321) 2682277
(321) 7236227
(321) 861-0667
(321) 269-3658
(321) 268-6100
(321) 2697110
(321) 2695510
(321) 269-4500
(321) 633-3060
(321) 777-0140
(386) 2956997
(321) 2699310
(321) 269-6002
(321) 267-6272
(321) 267-8780
(321) 2683711
(321) 433-4470
(321) 2640434
(321) 2682413

(321) 2699559 |

(321) 268-1941
(321) 269-1116

A division of the
Titusville Area Chamber of Commerce
2000 S. Washington Avenue
Titusville, FL 32780
(321) 267-3036

The Titusville Area Visitors Guide is published for the Titusville Area Chamber of Commerce
by SKY Advertising, Inc., 664 S. Patrick Dr., Satellite Beach, FL 32937, 321-777-0140.
Every effort was made to assure the accuracy of the information within this publication;
however, the Titusville Area Chamber of Commerce and SKY Advertising, Inc. cannot
auarantea total correctnass due to nossible machanical and/ar human arrar
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The North Brevard

Historical Museum '
: ~Free Admission~

Come see artifacts dating back to
Colonel Titus & early Titusville. Witness

. the magic in historic photos, postcards
clothing, textiles,
Military uniforms,
furniture, citrus,
space and school
items as well as
local history books
for sale!

st RSN B
NORTH BREVARD HISTORICAL MUSEUM

321.269.3658
www.nbbd.com/godo/history
Hours: Tues.-Sat.10 a.m.-3 p.m.

301 South Washington Ave., Titusville, FL 32783
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EVENTS

Hastinﬂ more than 30 special events and annual festivals
rom vmtase air shows to wuldllfe and lvw(ms )festlvals,

Welcome £
TITUSVILLE

Titusville is the onl‘rj place on the planet where space
shuttles blast o)ff, sea turtles nest and saotkinﬂ sunrises
gjve way to inviting surf. The contradiction of kiﬂk—teck
wonders of the space program and the natural beauty
of the area places Titusville in a class by itself. Titusville
is the neishbor to the Kenned_s Space Center Visitor
ComFlex, Merritt Island National Wildli)fe Kefuse and

Canaveral National Seashore.

Florida's Space Coast entices vacationers of all ages
with activities includinﬂ shuttle and rocket launches,
surfinﬂ, bird watchinﬂ, Sear—round sol)f, )(antastic Jfresh
and saltwater fishinﬂ and ’ckrillin@ airboat rides.

This nostalﬂic area offer‘s skops o)f all sorts inc(udins
arts and cro\fts, clothinﬂ, consisnment, flower and Sif’c
shops. Hou’ll also fiym( a neo\rlvs riverside park as well as

several stellar restaurants.

Within one wmile o)f downtown is the Titusville Muricipal

. Marina with a ships store and a large seawall for viewing

manatee and other exotic marine life.

Titusville is the Perfect vacation destination.

Januarg

Cruise-In Antique Car Show
Space Coast Wildlife and
Birding Festival

Februo\rﬁ

National Day of Dance
Snow Fest
TitusNites Street Party

March

Cruise-In Mardi Gras Style
Jump 4 Joy,

Moore Heritage Festival of
the Arts & Humanities
Taste of Titusville

TICO War Air Show

April

Indian River Festival,
Spring Craft Festival
TitusNites Jazz Street Party
Earth Day Celebration

Ma\p}
Cruise-International

Festival
Sea Turtle Nesting Season

June

Juneteenth

Sea Turtle Festival,
Downtown Titusville

TitusNites

Julﬁ
Red White & Boom, Space
Coast Regional Airport

Auﬂust

TitusNites Blues, Brews,
& BBQ

September

Cruise In Antiqgue Car Show
West Virginia Day

October

Mims Mullet Festival
Polish American Festival
St. Teresa School Fair
TitusNites

November
Fox Lake Christmas Festival

of Crafts
Cruise In Antique Car Show

December

Christmas on the Green
Christmas Parade — Mims
Christmas Parade — Port St.
John

Christmas Parade — Titusville
Cracker Christmas

Gift of Light

Moore Christmas Craft Festival
TitusNites Holiday




Hampton Inn Titusville
Kennedy Space Center

Welcome to the
Hampton Inn Titusville

Not only are we the
closest beaches to Orlando,
Titusville remains the only
place in the world where
you can watch a shuttle
launch, take an eco tour by
boat or helicopter, frolic on
the beach and play a round
of world-class golf - all on
the same day.

C we
Urgent Care So Pull Off the Highway at Exit 215 & Let Your

Countdown to Adventure Begin!
Close to Home

: 321.383.9191
Open seven days a week = 9 am to 7 pm www.Titusville.Hamptoninn.com

Located just east of [-95 on Port St. John Parkway 4760 Helen Hauser Blvd. - Titusville, FL 32780
inside Parrish Healthcare Center
s 29
Advanced urgent care and more. FlOI’ lda S

Fast access to: spaee Coast has... y

—
MEDS<FAST

Urgent Care Centers

» Emergency room-experienced physicians, physician
assistants and nurse practitioners

»Results/medical record of your urgent care visit, ORr Halt a MIHIRG AR

Land in Public Ownership
Miles of Available Walking Trails

38 Great Florida Birding Trail §ttgs

Longest Undeveloped Beach on
5 Florida's East Coast

More than 50 Outdoo¥ =

- Adventure Providers
PARRISH '

The Largest U.S. Annual Birding, < n
HEALTHCARE CENTER et S 3 Tl
PORT ST. ]OHN & Wildlife Festival

including images, sent to your primary care physician
» Most insurance plans accepted and cash payments
for services

=

321-268-5224
www.SpaceCoastBirdingAndWildlifeFestival.org
netaebrevardnaturealliance.org

For more information, visit www.healinginnature.com

or call 321-633-8620.
Looking for a quality doctor in our community?
Call 1-800-DOCTORS.




The Titusville area is unique, with three very distinct ecolosical
environments. With the Atlantic Ocean on its east coast,
the Indian River La&oon and the St. Jokn's River lvarderinﬂ
on the west — Titusville offers endless oppartumtles for

nature lovers. &

Whether You Frefer to experience nature from a kﬂ‘ljﬂk on
the Indian River Lo\ﬂoan, kikinﬂ alonﬂ the coastal ridﬂe, or
explorinﬂ the eriad a)f Arivin@ trails )‘rom the comfort of

Your air conditioned vehicle, it can all be foumd within minutes
)(rom Your lodﬂinﬂ.

Cit5 o)f Titusville (321) 383-5775
Melbourne lntl. Air[aort e 321) 72_;’)—6227
Space Coast Fun guide (386) 29‘5—6997
Space Coast O)f)fice o)f Tourism........ (877) 57-BEACH
Titusville Area Chamber o)f Commerce.(321) 267~ .3036

Titusville—Cocoa AIPPOY‘t /\uthomt5 ............. (321) 267~ 8780

________________

. FREE
' Krabby Bites
i for 2

with this coupon
& purchase of 2 adult entrées.

RROSSROADS

I\ SEAFOOD RESTAURANT

TAVC 201

great tasting
Seafood, Steaks,
Pasta, Salads,
& 2 full bar!

groups welcomel
From private rooms
to our rustic outdoor
Gazebo; we can
accommodate all
kinds of gatherings.

321. 268 5000
1475 Garden St., Titusville - www.DixieCrossroads.com

WWW.space-coast.com

Enjoy the clean, clear waters of Orlando’s
closest Atlantic beaches as well as
exploring Kennedy Space Center, Port
Canaveral cruises, legendary Cocoa
Beach, manatees, ziplines and more.

F 2 E SPNCE

NMUSEUM

N COSN\IC JOURNEY, TOUCHING THE
LIVES OF ALL MANKIND...

THE U.S. SPACE WALK
(2 OF FAME FOUNDATION

WWW.SPACE WALKOF FAME.COM
4 MAIN ST: TITUSVILLE. FL 32796




Take a stroll tkroush our ckarmin@ historic downtown and
discover the quaint  antique shops, aalleries and eclectic
eateries that kelp make Titusville so unique. For more Ainins
and shoppins information, Flease visit www.ﬁusvillelorg to

view a complete listinﬂ

Caffé Chocolat Restaurant § Gift Gallery,....(321) 267-1713
Cmckeﬂncks Restaurant § Tiki Bar..(321) 261-5065
Dixie Crossroads Sea)food Restaurant.... (321) 268-5000
Kelsegs Pizzeria (321) 268-5555
Valentino’s New York Style Pizza

1< Restaurant.

(321) 268-5999

Seafood the way it’s
supposed to taste.

/
e — lle | Port Canaveral
+1 (866) WILD-OCEAN I_www wildoceanmarket.com

December

Month Avg. High Avg. Low Avg. Rainfall
January 71 51 2.2"
February 72 51 2.8"
March 77 b 56 2.7"
April e ) 61 1.6"
May 85 67 - e 8 -Ed
June 88 71 6.1"
July 90 7 St
August 89 73 el
September 87 = 6.6"
October 83 7
November 77 3.0"
Pl

A

Thrilling Open Cockpit Adveniture

* Scenic Beach Rides

* Romantic Sunset Flights
¢ Fun-filled Aerobatic Fllghts
¢ Aerial Sightseeing

Kennedy Space Center, Port Canaveral, Beaches,
St. John's River Basin and other fantastic sights

Call: 888-FOR-RIDE
To Schedule your Ride

Just 10 minutes from Port Canaveral & 5 minutes from the beach!
www.FloridaBiplanes.com « Merritt Island Airport




Titusville is a natural attraction )for visitors lookins for adventure,
un in the sun and Aiscoverins the area’s rich historb. EVJSOS the
lndian River Lasoon as well as more than 20 public parks, 5
solf courses, one—of—a—kind historical museums and a variety
of marinas and boat ramps. The Titusville area is the per)fect
place to surf, fisk, orJust Pl“\‘j in the waves.

A Do\5 Awas Kaﬁo\k Tours. (321) 268-2655
Adventure Kasak of Cocoa Beach, lnc......(321) -80-8632

Airboat Rides at Midw0\5 ............................................ (407) 568—6790
Awerican Police Hall of Fame § Museun.....(321) 26140911
Brevard Nature Aliance. ... (321) 268-522)¢
Brevard Zoo/East Coast Zoolosical Societ&..( 321) 254-9453
Canaveral National Seashore.....eeeeeemeseend (321) 267-1110
Canaveral Port Autkorit5 ............................................. (321) 783-7831

Capt. Mark Wright (321) 302-347
Florida Biplawo< (888) 367-7433
Grasshopper Airboat Eco=Tours...mmmm.{ 321) 631-2990
Kennea(\lj Space Center Visitor ComFlex.......(SEU I O-Le b by
Loughman Lake Lodge (321) 268-2277
Merritt [sland National Wildlife Refuge........(321) 861-0667

North Brevard Historical Museunm........... (321) 269—3658
Royal Oak Resort § Golf Club.mn (321) 269-4500
Titusville ]’lo\t}kouse, lnc (321) 268-371
Valiant Air Command, WC . mmmmmmmmmmrsssssssnd (321) 268—1911-1
US. Space Walk Of FAMC e 321) 26L—~OU- 3

8 ) wW,TitusviHeVa e A\
OB i - X

© 2011 Country Inns & Suites By Carlson, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

Welcome to Cruise Country.

Stay close to the action. Enjoy a
complimentary breakfast, a dip
in the pool and round-trip shuttle
service to Port Canaveral. Visit
countryinns.com for a stay that
will have you saying, “I love this
Country.”

ﬁ
S 9009 Astronaut Blvd. « Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

800-456-4000 « 321-784-8500
countryinns.com/capecanaveralfl

52
COUNTRY
INNS”S‘_L\RSLHITES

Ilove this Country:

Get the free mobile app at
http//gettag.mobi

/ 3 [
e 7,

"(321) 268-2413 - Fax (321) 383-8437
www.Vacationvillasresort.com « vacationvillas@ymail.com
3795 Vacation Villas Ln., Titusville, FL 32780

q\\—’-.~

We Serve The Places & Co,
that Count on Florida’s £ %
Space Coast ~ Ly
% £
4 3 3 &
Arthur Dunn Airpark Oy ©
Merritt Island Airport T auT
Space Coast Regional Airport 355 Golden Knights Blvd.

Titusville, FL 32780

Phone: (321) 267-8780

www.flairport.com Fax: (321) 383-4284

ﬁﬁ%‘i tions.com e \I 7)
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Titusville oﬁers a variet\lj of accommodations )from p\uaint
bed and breakfasts to your favorite hotel chains. l)f You enjoy

the outdoors, our campﬂraunds are worth explorinﬂ.

Best Western-Space Shuttle lnn KSC...... (321) 269—9100
Casa Coquina Bed § Breakfast ............................ (321) 268-4653

321) 269-1+14+80
(321) 385-1818
(321) 383-9191

Dabs lan — Kennedg Space Center.....
Fairfield lan & Suites b:j Marriott.
Harmpton lnn Titusville/KSC.....
Holidats lin Titusville/KSC.... (321) 383-0200
anli% lnn Kenned\lj Space Center..... (321) 269—7110
Ramada lnn § Suites Kenned5 Space Center(321) 269-5510
Super S—Kem\eds SPACE: CeNter s (321) 269—9310

Three Oaks Motel (321) 267-6272
Vacation Uillas Resort (321) 268-2413

TREDER

RENTALS

*Vacation & Seasonal
Homes & Condos

*Weekly & Monthly Rates

* Waterfront & Golf
Course Views

* Close to Port Canaveral,
321-267-6616 Kennedy Space Center,
ApartmentsForRentTitusville.com

2110 S. Washington Rd. Ste. B, Titusville, FL RIS

Feed Giraffe
Pet a Rhino
Ride the Train

Go Kayaking

Splash in the
New Play Lagoon

Touch a Baby Gato

Play with Animals
in the Petting Zone

Open Daily @ 9:30a.m.

321.254.WILD

www.BrevardZoo.org

8225 N, wickham ht,, DL YARD

Melbourne FL 32940 . .
mile e3 nf |-9 pXj 4 )



Titusville, known as the launch pad far the Space
Shuttles, has alwo\55 been the top destination far the

ﬂ:; .
201, o_lagrsal

Orlandd™Resort

space enthusiast. Watchms a*shuttle or rocket launch

from $he. shores o)f the Indian River Lasoan is a jaw-

n{rappmﬁ spectacle that demonstrates the power and
Slors of Awerica’s space program.

Visitors can take bus tours and get a behmd the scenes
look, at NASA's space prograi, take a)ff on tkelr own
welsktless adventure with the new shuttle launch e>q7emence,
have lunch with an astronaut, tour a full-size shuttle and

much more at the neishborins.Ke_nneds Space Center.
Visitor Lomplex.

§ % 1 Once upon a time, a cruise...was a cruise...was a cruise.
A Coswic Journes ')'Euchins the Lives af all Mankind... Good food, sun by the pool, an evening show...
. But today? What do you want to do? Spa your way to bliss?
| Play pirate golf against an ocean view? See a laser light spectacular?
u. S SFace Walk Ride a water slide over the sea? Eat at a different restaurant every
of Fame Museum night? Climb a rock wall? Surf on deck? Talk to the pictures on the
corridor walls...and hear them answer?

"In the heart of Titusville is the

. Started by true space o .
pioneers, this unique museum A Don't be limited. At Port Canaveral, choose from our four major
features interactive areas for | cruise lines, 3- to 14-day itineraries and some of the newest,
kids; original launch consoles, biggest and most innovative ships sailing year-round. Then choose
and one-of-a-kind collectibles. the non-stop, stress- and signal-free drive from Interstate 95
y g or Orlando International Airport straight to our gate. Done.

For additional information, visit portcanaveral.com/tvg

the Awerican 3 y
“It is our intent to et hom no - ’ i e = o
Space Worker without W the moon” .
fao‘i\’ﬂnts would exist on PORT ®
: CANAVERAL

Be Transported

CARNIVAL DREAM | CARNIVAL SENSATION | DISNEY MAGIC | DISNEY DREAM
NORWEGIAN SUN | ROYAL CARIBBEAN FREEDOM OF THE SEAS
ROYAL CARIBBEAN MONARCH OF THE SEAS
(DISNEY FANTASY 2012)
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Tﬁinkinﬂ of aoing on a cruise? Port Canaveral is just
minutes from Titusville. W’% not plan extra Aa\&s be)(ore

or after Your cruise to eﬂo& Titusville's natural keaut&,
)fascinatins kistor& and a Alimpse into space travel? Port
Canaveral, serving more than U willion passengers each
Year, also o)()fers boat tours, a 1200 foot fishins pier,
)fishinﬂ charters o)f all kinds, ganing cruises, waterside
restaurants and pristine parks.

BE HERE
FOR THE WOW.

Swap your sunglasses for 3-D glasses and explore the depths of
the universe. Blast off on a Shuttle Launch Experience. Hear

firsthand tales of space travel from a real astronaut. Explore

AIRBOAT "RIDES™AT

a wondrous garden full of rockets, minutes from Titusville

“THE REAL RIDE”

= Wildlife,Eco-Tours
<JAsk(about!$2|OFE
- En T
-\Voice'Activated sets
~+.Exotic'Bird & Reptile Exhibit
- Hold a Gator, & Take a Photo

15 Minutes from Kennedy,
Space Center;

407-568-6790 °0Open Daily 9am
AirBoatRidesAtMidWay.com
28501 E. Colonial Dr., Christmas, FL 32709

area hotels. The wow is waiting for you. Be here and feel it.

v

Kennedy

Space

VISITOR COMPLEX

For more information, call 866-336-7250

or visit www.KennedySpaceCenter.com.
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